

---

## PACHET RECHIZITE

I.D.: 75929234

---

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 683,33 RON - 683,33 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR COLOR 160G /MP BUC 54,63 3 163,89 MARKER TABLA PILOT BUC 6,31 6 37,86 FOARFECA 19 CM BUC 4,21 2 8,42 CARIOCA 18 CUL BUC 12,19 3 36,57 CREIOANE COLOR TOY COLOR BUC 20,19 3 60,57 GLUE STIK BIC BUC 5,46 2 10,92 HARTIE FLIPCHARD BUC 25,21 1 25,21 CAPSATOR KANGARO BUC 12,19 1 12,19 PERFORATOR 35 COLI BUC 13,5 2 27 EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN BUC 2,51 2 5,02 FOLII PROTECTIE BUC 9,89 1 9,89 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ARTIST BUC 21,5 5 107,5 burete tabla buc 6 7,15 42,9 547,94

---